
IMPORTANT DATES 

Mon May 7-11 - Teacher Appreciation Week 
Fri & Sat May 11-12 - RAS presents “Peter Pan”  
Sat May 12 - Eco/Arts Fair 
Mon May 14  - Board of Ed meeting 8pm GRHS 
Weds May 16 - Scholastic Mini-Book Fair 
Thurs May 17 - Rising 3rd Grade Parent Orientation 
Fri May 18 - Field Day (rain date Fri 6/1) 
Fri May 18 - The Great RAS Sleepover 
Sat May 19 - 3rd Grade Parent Social - The Cifellis’ 
Sat May 19 - 4th Grade Parent Social - The Baynes’ 

Weds May 23 - STEAM Career Day 
Thurs May 24 - Spring Chorus Concert 7pm 
Fri May 25 - Rhino Romp (rain date Tues 5/29) 
Mon May 28 - School Closed for Memorial Day 
Tues May 29  - Board of Ed meeting 8pm - GRHS 
Weds May 30 - Spring Band Concert 7pm 
Fri June 1 - RAS HSA Meeting 8:45am RAS 
Sat June 2 - 5th Grade Parent Social - The Delps’ 
Fri June 15 - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Next Meeting: Friday, June 1 - 8:45am RAS Caf 

Ridgewood Avenue Home & School Association 
Meeting Agenda:  April 30, 2018 7pm, GR High School

!

Principal’s Report Mr. Donovan

Faculty Report Mrs. Goodwin

BOE Report Betsy Ginsberg

President’s Report Nicole Quinn

Treasurer’s Report Lauren Johnson

Committee Reports

Teacher Appreciation Week  
Mini Book Fair 
Library Volunteers 
GR Benefits 
6GP 
Boxtops 
Field Day  
Sleepover 
Parent Socials 
Rhino Romp 

Christi Johnson, Joanna Law 
Nancy DiCicco, Beth Bernasconi 
Lucilla Giantomenico 
Mary O’Farrell 
Tara Arnett 
Ali Sava 
Keri Napolitani 
Rennae Pelayo 
Rebecca Keszkowski, Michelle Militello 
Tonigail Grober, Jenn Loeb

Thank You!

Trep$ Kimberly & Carl Amici

Vote

Funding Requirements

March Meeting Minutes


